
Tender results for contracts starting xx/xxxx

Route No. Route description Name of Contractor Contract 

award date

Contract 

start date

Contract end 

date

Number of 

bidders

 Accepted 

Contract Value 

665 Napton to Leamington Spa Midland Red (South) Ltd t/a 

Stagecoach Midlands

24/10/2016 17/12/2016 30/05/2020 1  £       257,712.00 

501 501 Harbury to Banbury, 502 Temple Herdwyke to 

Banbury

Midland Red (South) Ltd t/a 

Stagecoach Midlands

24/10/2016 17/12/2016 30/05/2020 1  £         23,241.40 

101 Five Ways to Henley High School Johnsons Coach & Bus Travel 01/11/2016 03/01/2017 27/05/2022 3  £       200,925.00 

102 Studley to Henley High School Meadway Private Hire Ltd 01/11/2016 03/01/2017 27/05/2022 3  £       196,650.00 

103 Portway & Foreshaw Heath to Henley High School Meadway Private Hire Ltd 01/11/2016 03/01/2017 27/05/2022 4  £       196,650.00 

105 Norton Lindsey & Claverdon to Henley High School I M Pittaway t/a Worley Coaches 01/11/2016 03/01/2017 27/05/2022 5  £       147,060.00 

112 Ullenhall to Henley Primaries Sarjeet Singh t/a Gogo Transport 01/11/2016 03/01/2017 27/05/2022 4  £       102,600.00 

CA 516 Studley to Leamington Schools; 524 Bishops 

Tachbrook to Aylesford School

Midland Red (South) Ltd t/a 

Stagecoach Midlands

11/11/2016 03/01/2017 27/05/2022 1  £       294,166.71 


